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Department: Economics

UNIVERSITY OF
SAHIWAL

UNIVERSITY OF SAHIWAL

2nd Merit List

Admissions: 2025

Seats: 37

Hadia Abid

Muhammad Bilal

maryam sohail sohail

Kiran Zahid

AFIFA AKRAM

Fiza Usman

Reeba .

Shakeel Ahmed

Muhammad Mudasir

Muzammil Ali Zahid

Ruqayya Yaseen

Khadija Shahid

Noor ul huda Ali raza

Muhammad Bilal

Nawaz

Khawar saeed

Amna Zulfigar

Maleeha Riasat

Ali Hamza

Abdul Mateen

Muhammad Adeel

Abid Hussain

Muhammad Feroz

muhammad ilyas

M. Zahid khan

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

Usman

Shahswar

Magbool Ahmed

Muhammad Ismaeel

Muhammad Zahid

Muhammad Yaseen

Muhammad Shahid

Jamil ul Rehman Butt

Rab Nawaz

Muhammad yaar

Zulfigar Ali

Riasat Ali

Altaf Hussain

Ali Nasir

Muhammad Yousaf

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Program: BS Economics with

Data Science

Expires On: 20 Aug, 2025

Merit | Session: open | Evening

479 / 555 No 86.31 86.31
994 /1200 No 82.83 82.83
460 /570 No 80.70 80.70
456 /575 No 79.30 79.30
436 / 555 No 78.56 78.56
850/ 1100 No 77.27 77.27
427 | 555 No 76.94 76.94
896 /1200 No 74.67 74.67
406 / 555 No 73.15 7315
392/570 Yes 72.28 72.28
404 / 560 No 72.14 72.14
403 /570 No 70.70 70.70
417 /600 No 69.50 69.50
2432 /3500 No 69.49 69.49
405 /585 No 69.23 69.23
2149 /3200 No 67.16 67.16
391/585 No 66.84 66.84
374 /560 No 66.79 66.79
358 /555 No 64.50 64.50
363/570 No 63.68 63.68
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SYED AHMAD ALI

SEHRISH ALI

SHAH
Mugddas Iman Abdul Aleem
Danish solanki Muhammed Yahya

Muhammad Musa Ali Muhammad ShoaibAli

Sania Munir Munir Ahmad
Saba Abdul razzaq
Fatima Abid Ali Abid Ali
Muhammad Shumail Muhammad shafiq
ALl IMRAN MUHAMMAD ASLAM
Muhammad Aftab
Riaz Hussain
Mahdi

Muhammad Sami
Muhammad Naseem

Naseem
Syed Nawazish Al
Syed Ali Imam
Shah
Rahim Tariq Tariq Ismail

Abdul Raheem Abdul Razzaq

Tasveeb ul Hussain
Naveed ul Hye Rao
Rao

Abdul Rehman Muhammad Khalid

Muhammad Bin Saeed Saeed Ahmad

Note:

* The selected candidates are advised to report in the Department of Economics during office

hours for issuance of Fee Challan.

» The merit list is purely provisional and subject to verification of marks with original marks

sheets.

* Fee challan will only be issued after above verification of marks.
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320 /560

302 /560
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60.52

59.82

58.80

57.14

53.93

53.87

53.55

53.04

52.98

50.36

50.08

50.00

49.82

48.52

48.47

47.50

46.17
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58155

53.04
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50.36

50.08

50.00

49.82

48.52

48.47

47.50

46.17

* The selected candidates are required to produce the following documents in original and also

advised to submit three attested photocopies of the following documents at the time of

issuance of Fee Challan.
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1. Application form with original paid admission processing Fee Challan
2. All academic documents

. Domicile Certificate

. CNIC/B Form

. 03 recent passport size photos with blue background

. Equivalence Certificates (if required)

. Character Certificate

. Any other relevant supporting documents

© o0 N o u b~ w

. Please clip all the above documents and enclose it in a white file for morning

admission and brown file for evening admission.

« Last date for Fee/Dues submission is 20 Aug, 2025 .

* Fee Challan will not be issued under any circumstances without production/ showing of original

documents.

« After depositing the Fee/Dues, a copy of the challan should be submitted in the Department of

Economics for confirmation of admission.

- If a candidate requesting for cancellation of his/her admission after depositing the Fee/Dues,

the Fee/ Dues will be refunded as per HEC refund policy.

« Errors and omissions excepted.

Prepared By

Departmental Admission Chairperson

Committee



