



UNIVERSITY OF SAHIWAL

2nd Merit List

Department: Economics

**Program: BS Economics with
Data Science**

Admissions: 2025

Expires On: 20 Aug, 2025

Seats: 37

Merit | Session: open | Evening

Rank	Name	Father Name	Gender	Obtained / Total Marks	Hafiz	Last Degree %	Last Degree Merit	Final Merit
1	Hadia Abid	Abid Hussain	Female	479 / 555	No	86.31	86.31	86.31
2	Muhammad Bilal	Muhammad Feroz	Male	994 / 1200	No	82.83	82.83	82.83
3	maryam sohail sohail	muhammad ilyas	Female	460 / 570	No	80.70	80.70	80.70
4	Kiran Zahid	M. Zahid khan	Female	456 / 575	No	79.30	79.30	79.30
5	AFIFA AKRAM	MUHAMMAD AKRAM	Female	436 / 555	No	78.56	78.56	78.56
6	Fiza Usman	Usman	Female	850 / 1100	No	77.27	77.27	77.27
7	Reeba .	Shahswar	Female	427 / 555	No	76.94	76.94	76.94
8	Shakeel Ahmed	Maqbool Ahmed	Male	896 / 1200	No	74.67	74.67	74.67
9	Muhammad Mudasir	Muhammad Ismaeel	Male	406 / 555	No	73.15	73.15	73.15
10	Muzammil Ali Zahid	Muhammad Zahid	Male	392 / 570	Yes	72.28	72.28	72.28
11	Ruqayya Yaseen	Muhammad Yaseen	Female	404 / 560	No	72.14	72.14	72.14
12	Khadija Shahid	Muhammad Shahid	Female	403 / 570	No	70.70	70.70	70.70
13	Noor ul huda Ali raza	Jamil ul Rehman Butt	Male	417 / 600	No	69.50	69.50	69.50
14	Muhammad Bilal Nawaz	Rab Nawaz	Male	2432 / 3500	No	69.49	69.49	69.49
15	Khawar saeed	Muhammad yaar	Male	405 / 585	No	69.23	69.23	69.23
16	Amna Zulfiqar	Zulfiqar Ali	Female	2149 / 3200	No	67.16	67.16	67.16
17	Maleeha Riasat	Riasat Ali	Female	391 / 585	No	66.84	66.84	66.84
18	Ali Hamza	Altaf Hussain	Male	374 / 560	No	66.79	66.79	66.79
19	Abdul Mateen	Ali Nasir	Male	358 / 555	No	64.50	64.50	64.50
20	Muhammad Adeel	Muhammad Yousaf	Male	363 / 570	No	63.68	63.68	63.68

Rank	Name	Father Name	Gender	Obtained / Total Marks	Hafiz	Last Degree %	Last Degree Merit	Final Merit
21	SEHRISH ALI	SYED AHMAD ALI SHAH	Female	348 / 575	No	60.52	60.52	60.52
22	Muqddas Iman	Abdul Aleem	Female	332 / 555	No	59.82	59.82	59.82
23	Danish solanki	Muhammed Yahya	Male	344 / 585	No	58.80	58.80	58.80
24	Muhammad Musa Ali	Muhammad ShoaibAli	Male	320 / 560	No	57.14	57.14	57.14
25	Sania Munir	Munir Ahmad	Female	302 / 560	No	53.93	53.93	53.93
26	Saba	Abdul razzaq	Female	299 / 555	No	53.87	53.87	53.87
27	Fatima Abid Ali	Abid Ali	Female	589 / 1100	No	53.55	53.55	53.55
28	Muhammad Shumail	Muhammad shafiq	Male	297 / 560	No	53.04	53.04	53.04
29	ALI IMRAN	MUHAMMAD ASLAM	Male	302 / 570	No	52.98	52.98	52.98
30	Muhammad Aftab Mahdi	Riaz Hussain	Male	282 / 560	No	50.36	50.36	50.36
31	Muhammad Sami Naseem	Muhammad Naseem	Male	601 / 1200	No	50.08	50.08	50.08
32	Syed Ali Imam	Syed Nawazish Ali Shah	Male	550 / 1100	No	50.00	50.00	50.00
33	Rahim Tariq	Tariq Ismail	Male	279 / 560	No	49.82	49.82	49.82
34	Abdul Raheem	Abdul Razzaq	Male	279 / 575	No	48.52	48.52	48.52
35	Tasveeb ul Hussain Rao	Naveed ul Hye Rao	Male	269 / 555	No	48.47	48.47	48.47
36	Abdul Rehman	Muhammad Khalid	Male	266 / 560	No	47.50	47.50	47.50
37	Muhammad Bin Saeed	Saeed Ahmad	Male	554 / 1200	No	46.17	46.17	46.17

Note:

- The selected candidates are advised to report in the Department of Economics during office hours for issuance of Fee Challan.
- The merit list is purely provisional and subject to verification of marks with original marks sheets.
- Fee challan will only be issued after above verification of marks.
- The selected candidates are required to produce the following documents in original and also advised to submit **three attested photocopies** of the following documents at the time of issuance of Fee Challan.

1. Application form with original paid admission processing Fee Challan
2. All academic documents
3. Domicile Certificate
4. CNIC/B Form
5. 03 recent passport size photos with blue background
6. Equivalence Certificates (if required)
7. Character Certificate
8. Any other relevant supporting documents
9. Please clip all the above documents and enclose it in a white file for morning admission and brown file for evening admission.

- Last date for Fee/Dues submission is 20 Aug, 2025 .
- Fee Challan will not be issued under any circumstances without production/ showing of original documents.
- After depositing the Fee/Dues, a copy of the challan should be submitted in the Department of Economics for confirmation of admission.
- If a candidate requesting for cancellation of his/her admission after depositing the Fee/Dues, the Fee/ Dues will be refunded as per HEC refund policy.
- Errors and omissions excepted.

Prepared By

Departmental Admission

Chairperson

Committee